s e i m a . c o m . a u modia-fm-ds  |  v 6.0  |  page 1 of 2
145
58
0
46
0
360
38

 − Easy to install and service through the flush plate
 − WELS 4 star 4.5/3L water saving flush
Order codes
TOILET SUITE  — Standard wall installation — C100 CISTERN
191774 Modia FM suite, C100 cisternDeluxe seat Old code: STO-307-12
191773 Modia FM suite, C100 cistern, Slim seat Old code: STO-307-11
191850 Modia FM suite, C100 cistern, Flat seat Old code: n/a
191772 Modia FM suite, C100 cistern, Classic seat Old code: STO-307-10
TOILET SUITE  — Nib wall installation — C101 CISTERN
191906 Modia FM suite, C101 cistern, Deluxe seat
191907 Modia FM suite, C101 cistern, Slim seat
191908 Modia FM suite, C101 cistern, Flat seat
191909 Modia FM suite, C101 cistern, Classic seat
TOILET PAN and seat only (NO CISTERN)
191771 Modia FM pan, Deluxe seat Old code: STO-307-02
191770 Modia FM pan, Slim seat Old code: STO-307-01
191841 Modia FM pan, Flat seat Old code: n/a
191769 Modia FM pan, Classic seat Old code: STO-307-00
Order flush buttons separately.
PAN Wall faced with rimless Clean Flush pan design.
MATERIAL White vitreous china.
TRAPS Universal trap, suitable for S or P trap installations.